
CSCI 328 Computer Ethics 
 
Student Presentations. 
 
Each pair of students will lead one class session.  You will be expected to meet with me one 
week ahead of time to discuss your ideas for your presentation and activities.  You will then meet 
with me a day or two before your assigned session to go over your prepared presentation and 
plans. Your topic may be the one given (which we will be discussing in class) or one of you own 
choosing (if approved by me).   
 
Presentation Dates: 
 
1. Wednesday September 18:  Ethics in IT societies  Sean Fox and Dan Guerrero 
 Pre-meeting: Wed or Thurs Sept 11 or 12 
 Ready meeting: Mon Sept 16 
 
2. Wednesday October 2: Privacy 
 Pre-meeting: Wed or Thurs Sept 25 or 26  Elad Covaliu and Ryan Hartman 
 Ready meeting: Mon Sept 30 
 
3. Wednesday October 9: Intellectual Property  John Tabone and Patrick Durgin 
 Pre-meeting: Wed or Thurs Oct 2 or 3 
 Ready meeting: Mon Oct 7 
 
4. Wednesday November 6: Online Crime   Bill Hallahan and Joe DiSabito 
 Pre-meeting: Wed or Thurs Oct 30 or 31 
 Ready meeting: Mon Nov 4 
 
5. Wednesday November 20: Professional Ethics  Mark Safran, Sam Silberstein and 
 Pre-meeting: Wed or Thurs Nov 13 or 14  Ryan Hallisey 
 Ready meeting: Mon Nov 18 
 
 


